June 13.TXT

[ l--------—— \
Name of the Company | YANTRA NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED |
|-o-mmm oo e B ey - |
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2013 |
N |------—-—]---—————— |- - /
________________________________________________________________________________ \
Partly Paid-up Shares No. of partly As a % of total no. As a % of total
paid-up shares of partly paid-up no. of shares
shares of the company
Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
promoter group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total
_____________________________________________________________________________ /
________________________________________________________________________________ \
Outstanding No. of As a % of total no. As a % of total
convertible outstanding of outstanding con- no. of shares
securities :- securities vertible securities of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
promoter group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total
_____________________________________________________________________________ /
________________________________________________________________________________ \
Warrants: - No. of As a % of total no. As a % of total
warrants of warrants no. of shares
of the company
assuming full
conversion of
the warrants
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Held by promoter/
promoter group

Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities

June 13.TXT

Category|Category Shareholder
code
(€)) Shareholding of Promter and
Promoter Group
1 Indian
() Individiuals / Hindu Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/
State Government(s)

Number of
Shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held

dematerialized

form

Page 2

Total Shareholding
as a percentage of
total number of shares

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Shares pledged
or otherwise

encumbered
Number | As a
of percen-
shares | tage
0 0.00
0 0.00




(©) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Any Other (Specify)
(a) Directors 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(b) Directors Relative 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Person Acting in Concernt 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 O] ***._**
2 Foreign
(2) Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/ 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Foreign Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Institutions 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 O] ***._**
Total Shareholding of Promoter and 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2)
|\ PR (NN S PEVEN I PEVINN SN (ENI (RN
¥
[ |l------—————————————————— \
Name of the Company | YANTRA NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED
______________________________ [
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2013
) —————————————————————————————— l-------- - - /
Category|Category Shareholder Number of Total number|Number of Total Shareholding Shares pledged
code Shareholders]of shares shares held in as a percentage of or otherwise
dematerialized| total number of shares encumbered
form  |J---—]---—]-——]--
As a As a Number | As a
percentage |percentage of percen-
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) shares | tage
(B) Public Shareholding N_A. N_A.
1 Institutions
(2) Mutual Funds 7/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government / State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual Shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to

Rs. 1 lakh

Indicidual Shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

N.R.I. (Repat & Non-Repat.)
Foriegn Corporate Bodies
Trust

Hindu Undivided Family
Employee

Clearing Members

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
GBYW)+(BY(2)

eololo] Jeololiele]

289
3175

420

Shares held by Custodians and against which

Depository Receipts have been issued

OO OO

40328500

1152872687
50371821

606424621

0
1267082
0

0
71050476

0
324063

June 13.TXT
0
0

0
0
40328500

971628687
50070547

394494371

0]

1267082
0

0
71050476
0

324063
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| | Sub-Total (C) | 0 | (Ol | o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
|-----—-- e eI |- R a— e —— |- |---mmm- |-----—-- |---—-—-- |
| |GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 4120 | 1922639250 | 1529163726 | 100.00 | 100.00 | | |
\-mo - |- T |- - |- - |- - |- e |-----—-- |-----—-- /
¥
19
[ - l----------------—
_____________________________________________________ \
| Name of the Company | YANTRA NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED
|-—-mmm oo |--------- |- o | =
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2013
|
N\ |--------- |- o Lo
(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging
to the category "'‘Promoter and Promoter Group"
/e = |-l | == |-=mmm - |---------
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder | Details of Shares held | Encumbered shares (*) | Details of Warrants | Details
of convertible securities | Total Shares |
| ] ]
e B |---------- | === |- |---------- |- - |- |-=mmmm - | Cincluding
underlying |
| Number of | as a % of | Number | As a | As a % of | Number | As a % | Number
of | As a % | shares assuming full |
| | shares | Grand Total | | percentage | grand total | of | total |
Convertible | total number | conversion of warrants |
| | | held | (A+(BY+(C) | | | (A+BY+() | Warrants | number of |
securities | of convertible | and convertible |
| | | | | | | of sub-clause | held | warrants | held
| securities of | securities as a % |
| ) | | | | I (D@ | | of the |
| the same class | diluted share |
| | ) | | | | | | | same class |
| | capital |
S |- |- |---------- |- |- |---------- |- - |---------
(D) an (R | av)y (D) I (VD=(V)/7(111)*100 | i I i 1 ax | &Y
[ D | GULD) |
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I | | | | | |
| 1 | NIL | 01 0.00 | o] Fhk Kk | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 |
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
S . S — |- |---------- |- |- |---------- |- - |---------
| | TOTAL | 01 0.00 | o] Fhk Kk | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 |
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
S Sy a— |- |---------- |- |- |---------- |- - |---------
(*) The term "encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulation, 2011
¥
[ |—— ==
-——-\

| Name of the Company | YANTRA NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED
|

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2013
|

(D () (i) sStatement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

e | =mmmm O | -m-mmmmm - | -m-mmmmmm oo

|

-——-\
| Sr. |[Name of the Shareholder |Total number|Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants |

|
| No. | |of shares | total number of |---———-—-—-- |---———---—-—-—- |----———-————-
| | | Ishares {i.e. Grand | Number | As a % | Number of

|
| | | |[Total (A)+(BY+(C) | of | total | Convertible
warrants |
| | | |indicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities
| | | [ment at para (1)(a)] held | warrants | held
| | | |above} | | of the |
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As a %

total number
of convertible
securities of

the same class

Total Shares
(including underlying
shares assuming full
conversion of

and convertible
securities as a % of

diluted share
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SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED

AHK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD

C AND K REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
ALLIED COMPUTERS INTERNATIONAL (ASI
TREND COMMOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED
SKR SUPREME ELECTRONICS & TRADING P
SPECIALITY PAPERS LTD

ETHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

RELIGARE FINVEST LTD

ATUL LUNKAD

EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED

RAJESH SHRIVALLABH BAHETI

KGR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
SPARROW ASIA DIVERSIFIED OPPORTUNIT
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

SHAMBHU CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
MUKUL RAJ BHATNAGAR

USS BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
GODAVARI COMMERCIAL SERVICES PVT LT

136745375
87850000
87500000
64050000
63455000
62769000
61250000
60550000
57925000
55741026
52500000
50785000
44927500
41176061
40328500
29902906
28350000
26806183
23071129
22500000

P P P P P N DN DN DNDNDN O O W ww w >N

211
.56
.55
.33
.30
.26
.18
.14
.01
-89
.73
.64
.33
.14
.09
.55
.47
-39
.20
.17
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|
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|
|
|
|
|
|
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| same class
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

I 0.00
I 0.00
I 0.00
I 0.00
I 0.00
I 0.00
I 0.00
I 0.00
I 0.00
I 0.00
|

0.00

©O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O o oo o o o o o o o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

capital
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211
.56
.55
.33
-30
.26
.18
.14
.01
-89
.73
.64
.33
.14
.09
.55
.47
-39
.20
.17
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| 21 | SHOUBHI BHATNAGAR | 21487000 | 1.11 0.00

| 22 | ENRICH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED | 19600000 | 1.01

|
| 0.00
——— R | --- oo |-----m---
|
|

3 | TOTAL | 1139269680 | 59.25

(D) (i1) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

A B |- - |- | == == mm o
| Sr. |[Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) | Number |Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities
| Né- |]and the Persons Acting in Concert | of shares |total number of |---———-—-—-- |---———---—-—-—- |----———-————- l----—-—-—————
| | | (PAC) with them | Ishares {i.e. Grand | Number | As a % | Number of | % w.r.t. total

| | | |[Total (A)+(BY+(C) | of | total | Convertible | number of
warrants |

| |indicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities | convertible

| | | | [ment at para (1)(a)] held | warrants | held | securities of
| | | | |above} | | of the | | the same class
| | | | | | | same class | |
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Total Shares
(including underlying
shares assuming full
conversion of

and convertible
securities) as a % of
diluted share

capital
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| | |
| 1 | SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED | 136745375 | 7.11 | (ON | 0.00 | 0
A B |- - |- |---------- |- - |-
3 | TOTAL | 136745375 | 7.11 | | |
\-om - == |- - |- |---------- |- - |-
-———/
¥
[ l------——————————— - \
Name of the Company | YANTRA NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED
_____________________ [ e
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2013
\mmmm e l--------—— /
Statement showing details of locked-in shares
[ e | | \
Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder Total number|Shares as a % of Promoter / Promoter
of shares total number of Group / Public
shares {i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Stat-
ment at para (1)(a)
1 NIL 0 0.00
2 S (P (e (P
| TOTAL 0 0.00
\mmmmme e /
¥
!
[ l--------—— \
| Name of the Company | YANTRA NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED |
————————————————————— e e B e |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2013 |
_____________________________________________________________________________ /
(an@ Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
e |- |- |- - |-=mmm oo \



Sr. No.

Type of
outstatnding DR
(ADDRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding DRs

Total number
of shares

June 13.TXT

Shares underlying out-
standing DRs as a % of
total number of shares
{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (1)(a)
above}

(11)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the DR
Holder

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,

SDRs, etc.)

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying out-
standing DRs as a % of
total number of shares
{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (1)(a)
above}

Page 10




